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Name

Wichita Lineman
Bump Wood

| Smile

Harper's Ferry

Love Has Found Me Somehow

One That Got Away
This Little Prayer
Kerrville, Full Moon
Our Lips Are Sealed
Still Not Dead

Cut You A Loose
Shadow on the Moon
Is It Too Late?

The End Of Something
Bye, Bye Baby

The Turtle

Time

3:13

4:11

3:10

4:37

2:59

4:.01

2:06

5:34

2:46

2:33

4:11

3:14

5:10

4:10

2:39

5:40

Sep 16 2020 Around the Town Sounds

16 songs, 1 hour, 344 MB

Album

The Proper Years [Disc 1]
Time Is On Our Side
Time Is On Our Side

All Atx

Time Is On Our Side

The Curse Of Silence

Complete Eighties

God's Problem Child

It's About Time

Troubadour

Through the Fog

Time Is On Our Side

The Oxford American Southern Music C...

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Black Pumas

Bill Kirchen

The Coffee Sergeants

Lisa Mednick

Quiet Company

Michael Fracasso

Joe Strouse and David Kaufman
David Webb

The Go-Go's

Willie Nelson

T.D. Bell And Erbie Bowser

Mark Ambrose

Natalie Price

David Lewis & John Wesley Harding
Big Brother & The Holding Company

Dupree



