

Sep 16 2020 Around the Town Sounds 16 songs, 1 hour, 344 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Wichita Lineman	3:13		Black Pumas
2	Bump Wood	4:11	The Proper Years [Disc 1]	Bill Kirchen
3	I Smile	3:10	Time Is On Our Side	The Coffee Sergeants
4	Harper's Ferry	4:37	Time Is On Our Side	Lisa Mednick
5	Love Has Found Me Somehow	2:59	All Atx	Quiet Company
6	One That Got Away	4:01	Time Is On Our Side	Michael Fracasso
7	This Little Prayer	2:06		Joe Strouse and David Kaufman
8	Kerrville, Full Moon	5:34	The Curse Of Silence	David Webb
9	Our Lips Are Sealed	2:46	Complete Eighties	The Go-Go's
10	Still Not Dead	2:33	God's Problem Child	Willie Nelson
11	Cut You A Loose	4:11	It's About Time	T.D. Bell And Erbie Bowser
12	Shadow on the Moon	3:14	Troubadour	Mark Ambrose
13	Is It Too Late?	5:10	Through the Fog	Natalie Price
14	The End Of Something	4:10	Time Is On Our Side	David Lewis & John Wesley Harding
15	Bye, Bye Baby	2:39	The Oxford American Southern Music C	Big Brother & The Holding Company
16	The Turtle	5:40	Nuestro Camino	Dupree